Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
53
12ESL-SR Series
High Capacity Combination Unit
FEatuRES

12ESL250 0.45/0.15 a 250 144 100 83 42
12ESL360 0.45/0.15 a 360 210 150 120 60
oRDERING INFoRmatIoN
SERIES, voLtaGE
aND wattaGE CoLouR LEttERING voLtaGE oPtIoNS # oF
hEaDS hEaDS StyLE aND wattaGE
12ESL110= 12V - 110W
12ESL144= 12V - 144W
12ESL250= 12V - 250W
12ESL360= 12V - 360W
blank=  factory
white
b= black
SR= SORTIE blank=
120/347VaC
2= 277VaC
blank=  no
options
u=  auto-
diagnostics
(110W only)
/0=  no
heads
/1=  one
head
/2=  two
heads
/3=  three
heads
blank= large tungsten, 12V-9W, wedge base
-18= large tungsten, 12V-18W, wedge base
-25= large tungsten, 12V-25W, DCB
150mK= MR16 Deco head EF150, 12V-12W
150ma= MR16 Deco head EF150, 12V-20W
150mb= MR16 Deco head EF150, 12V-35W
150mC= MR16 Deco head EF150, 12V-50W
LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
h= large halogen, 12V-8W, quartz sealed beam
h12= large halogen, 12V-12W, quartz sealed beam
m= mini tungsten, 12V-9W, wedge base
m18= mini tungsten, 12V-18W, wedge base
mQ= mini halogen, 12V-8W, quartz bi-pin
mQ12= mini halogen, 12V-12W, quartz bi-pin
mK= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
ma= MR16 halogen, 12V-20W
Q= large halogen, 12V-8W, quartz bi-pin
Q12= large halogen, 12V-12W, quartz bi-pin
Q20= large halogen, 12V-20W, quartz bi-pin
Q55= large halogen, 12V-55W, quartz bi-pin
S12= large tungsten, 12V-12W, sealed beam
S18= large tungsten, 12V-18W, sealed beam
S25= large tungsten, 12V-25W, sealed beam
Note:  Other styles available. Consult your sales
representative.